Purefresh®
KOHLER® Toilet seat scent pack refills, Gar(ljjen Waterfall

K-7729
Features
® Releases a light, subtle scent for up to one month.
® For use with the K-5588 or K-5589 Purefresh toilet seat. % purefresh;s
® Contains three Garden Waterfall scent packets. E 0
e
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Codes/Standards
None Applicable
KOHLER® One-Year Limited Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.
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1-7/16"
(37 mm)
1-1/4"
(32 mm)
7/16"
(11mm)
1-1/8"
(29 mm)
Technical Information Notes . . .
All product dimensions are nominal. Ingtall this product according to the installation
Material: Plastic guide.
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